Email: sales@opticfibertech.com
Optical Return Loss / Power Meter
AI9508A/B/C
1310/1490/1550/1625nm(Single-mode) & 850/1300nm(Multi-mode) & 650nm (Visible)
• Intelligent microprocessor-controlled equipment
• Meet the optical active devices and passive components of the insert and return loss testing
• Built-in multiple-wavelength light source of the test: 650/850/1300/1310/1490/1550/1625nm

Email: sales@opticfibertech.com
Ordering Guide:
AI9508 Optical Return Loss/power meter
AI9508A 1310/1550nm，850 nm，650nm, InGaAs(φ2mm probe of U.S. imports)
AI9508B 1310/1550nm，850&1300nm, InGaAs(φ2mm probe of U.S. imports)
AI9508C 1310/1550nm, InGaAs(φ2mm probe of U.S. imports)
OPT001 Add 1490nm （AI9508A/B/C options）
OPT 002 Add 1625nm （AI9508A/B/C options）
OPT 003 Add 1300nm （AI9508A options）
OPT G01  GP-IB Interface
Standard Accessories
   ITEM NAME QUANTITY
Operation Manual 1
calibrated jumper FC/APC-FC/UPC（14.8dB） 1
Measurement jumper FC/APC-FC/UPC 1
FC-Type measurement adapter 1
Universal (φ2.5mm) detector adapter 1
Universal (φ1.25mm) detector adapter 1
Fiber wrapping bar 1
AC Power cord 1